
 

 

Saint John Vianney Church "Young at Hearts" 

2018 PROGRAM OF EVENTS 

(Updated Fri, 18 May 2018)(DRAFT) 

 

(EXERCISE: 09:00 am, 1st Friday) (BINGO: 09:00 am, 2nd Friday)  

(STEERING CMT: 09:00 am, 3rd Fridays) (PROGRAMS: 09:00 am, 4th Friday)  

 

 

Fri, 25 May:  Program (Memorial Day Lei Making)(POC?) 

Fri, 1 Jun:  Senior Exercise (Helen Klein) 

Fri, 8 Jun:  Monthly Bingo (Father's Day 6/17/18) 

Fri, 15 Jun:  Steering Cmt 

Fri, 22 Jun:  Program (4th Annual Luncheon)(New Mui Kwai)(Paul) 

Fri, 29 Jun:  No Program (5th Friday) 

Fri, 6 Jul:  Senior Exercise (Helen Klein) 

Fri, 13 Jul:  Monthly Bingo (Independence 7/4/2018) 

Fri, 20 Jul:  Steering Cmt 

Fri, 27 Jul:  Program (The Conversation Project Part II)(Hope Young)   

Fri, 3 Aug:  Senior Exercise (Helen Klein)  

Fri, 10 Aug:  Monthly Bingo (Statehood 8/18/18) 

Fri, 17 Aug:  Steering Cmt (Luncheon)(Cinnamon Kailua)(Cindy) 

Fri, 24 Aug:  Monthly Program (Caregivers)(Kathy Jaycox)?(Tess) 

Fri, 31 Aug:  No  Program (5th Friday) 

Fri, 7 Sep:  Senior Exercise (Helen Klein) 

Fri, 14 Sep:  Monthly Bingo (Grandparents Day 9/9/18 

Fri, 21 Sep:  Steering Cmt 

Fri, 28 Sep:  Program (10th Anniversary Celebration?)(Senior Exercise?) 

Fri, 5 Oct:  Program (Medicare/Advantage)(Mark Faildo) 

Fri, 12 Oct:  Monthly Bingo (Oktoberfest)(10/31/18) 

Fri, 19 Oct:  Steering Cmt 

Fri, 26 Oct:  Monthly Program (TBD?)(Flower?)(Spirit?)(Raul?)(Energy?) 

Fri, 2 Nov:  Monthly Bingo (Veteran's Day)(11/11/18) 

Fri, 9 Nov:  Senior Exercise (Helen Klein)(Lanai)(No Lounge)(Sodality) 

Fri, 16 Nov:  Program (11th Annual Thanksgiving Potluck) 

Fri, 23 Nov:  No Program (Thanksgiving 11/22/18) 

Fri, 30 Nov:  No Program (5th Friday) Senior Exercise? 

Fri, 7 Dec:  Monthly Bingo (Final 2018)(Christmas)(12/25/18) 

Fri, 14 Dec:  Advent Reflection (TBD)(Basement) (No Lounge) 

Fri, 21 Dec:  Steering Cmt (Cancelled) 

Fri, 28 Dec:  No Program (Christmas 12/25/2018) 

 

2019 PROGRAM OF EVENTS 
Fri, 4 Jan:  Senior Exercise (Helen Klein) 

Fri, 11 Jan:  Monthly Bingo (Celebrating 2019)(2018 MVP) 

Fri, 18 Jan:  Steering Cmt 

Fri, 25 Jan:  Monthly Program (TBD) 


